
 

Marina Fees 1st April 2026 – 31st March 2027 
Marina facilities include free car parking, showers, customer lounge and laundrette. 

 

Pontoon (marina berths) all have water & electricity available to them. They are covered by CCTV 24 hours 

a day and include use of marina facilities.  
 

Yearly tariff – single payment 12 months in advance: - 

  Up to 29’11” berth annual £3,450 

  30’ to 34’11” berth annual £3,950 

  35’ to 40’ berth annual £4,550 
 

Monthly tariff – 12 monthly payment 1 month in advance – IF AVAILABLE 

Up to 29’11” berth annual 12 payments of £320 (minimum charge) 

  30’ to 34’11” berth annual 12 payments of £360 

35’ to 40’ berth annual 12 payments of £420 
 

QUAYSIDE MOORINGS – £2.34 per foot per week (50’ minimum charge) 
 

ALL PRICES ARE FOR A FIXED 12 MONTH CONTRACT 
  

Deep water moorings – (price includes use of courtesy boat, free dinghy and outboard storage and use of 

marina facilities.) 
               

  Up to 21’11”   £1,350 

  22’ to 25’11”   £1,650 

  26’ to 30’11”   £1,950 

  31’ to 35’11”   £2,300 

  36’ to 40’11”   £2,550 

  41’ to 45’11”   £2,950 

  46’ & above   From £3,600 
 

MOORING PRICES ARE FOR A 7 MONTH CONTRACT ONLY (APRIL 1ST – OCTOBER 31ST) 

SOME DEEP-WATER TROT MOORINGS MAY BE AVAILABLE IF REQUIRED; P.O.A 

Winter Storage and cradles are guaranteed for all mooring customers. 

Visitor’s rates 
 

Marina berths daily rate: - Up to 29’11” = £35    30 to 34’11” = £40     35’ to 40’11” = £45 

Weekly rate: -             = £222           = £253                          = £285 

Monthly rate: -            = £425           = £487                          = £548 
 

Moorings daily rate: -  Up to 29’11” = £30     30 to 39’11”’ = £35     40’ to 45’11” = £40 

 Weekly rate: -             = £190             = £222                = £253 

Monthly rate: -             = £365             = £426                = £487 

 

Chacon storage boxes (located in the carpark) – Rental Rate - From £12.50 per week. 
 

All prices inclusive of V.A.T. 

All vessels LOA to include bowsprits, davits etc. 

 


